06.07.13 Info System: Schedule / Schedule by Date (Rowing, Saturday 06 July 2013) / Official Results - Men's Lightweight Double Sculls - Heat 1

4’ UNIVERSIADE
KAZAN

Competition Information System

27th Summer Universiade in Kazan, July 6-17 2013

7L\ & S—
sk

Rowing:
et Status:
o Starttime:

=== Finish time:
E Venue:

OFFICIAL RESULTS

2 2 @l N

3 3 mm RUS
4 5 |®] JUPN
5 6 E= NOR

6 1 B MmAs

REPORTS

Documents: Choose

LEGEND

cc
FA
Qual.

U ]
* ¥ MesaFon
FisU

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heats - Heat 1

Official

Saturday 06 July2013 at 12:09
Saturday 06 July2013 at 12:16
Rowing Centre

MEXICO
(ARMENTA VEGA Alan Ever, VALENZUELA Edgar )

NEW ZEALAND
( CUNLIFFE-STEEL Toby, DUNHAM Matthew )

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
(NARTOV Igor, YAMKOVSKIY Oleg )

JAPAN
( MIYAZAKI Shinji, OTSUKA Yoshihiro )

NORWAY
(LAVOLL Oeyvind, CHRISTENSEN Markus )

MALAYSIA
(AZIZ Muhammad Aiman Bin, DAHAM Mazlie Bin )

=S

Qb & Gty | e mEMS

AK BARS BARK  HYLINDAI

27th Summer Universiade | Kazan 2013 Official Website

Copyright © 2008 — 2013 Swiss Timing. All rights reserved. Best view ed w ith 1024x768 resolution. Optimized for Google Chrome.
Presented results data are not official. Only PDF files contain official results.

universiade2013.sportresult.comVNH/en/-240/Comp/Info/ResultList/ROM 122901

SWIEE WATEMES 31408 195

1:40.21
+0.33

1:41.24
+1.36

1:39.88

1:41.82
+1.94

1:42.96
+3.08

1:47.51
+7.63

Country Code

Final A
Qualified
Repechage

3:23.70

3:26.44
+2.74

3:25.28
+1.58

3:32.28
+8.58

3:34.47
+10.77

3:43.76
+20.06

5:09.10

5:14.61
+5.51

5:15.26
+6.16

5:27.67
+18.57

5:33.40
+24.30

5:48.66
+39.56

wkRk

University Sports

6:57.95

7:04.75
+6.80

7:07.36
+9.41

7:22.40
+24.45

7:34.00
+36.05

7:49.21
+51.26

12


http://kazan2013.ru/en/
http://www.swisstiming.com/Games-and-Event-Management-Sys.429.0.html
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/18ace474-62ff-43c4-adc8-85b92f1dc8b3
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/fb9d8b0d-0b9c-4c72-89bb-2f6164bf6cc0
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/2d686546-0d63-483e-9067-358ab6b27b36
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/74a5c2ab-07a7-4842-a22f-f24ced565288
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/c2d012be-a2f1-477f-9f91-49d584fc5495
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/2daa9a42-330a-446a-b225-983be546cbdd
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/7a88de12-0dfc-4f9f-b3d0-41ec38378b6d
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/bb2b03c8-4eaf-4254-a66b-87bc38f3bc3c
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/4175b5c2-955d-4d06-bbbd-f22c7cdcf0cd
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/48fee2e6-9cbe-4734-bbd0-5e4840c5d861
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/5a896138-7d86-40dc-a66c-aebf8edaa005
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/416a51a6-bda9-4990-b0ac-85eb8fa2b1fb
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/c1a367d9-d905-403d-a1ec-1c9cb4cd1154
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/fdfb8287-f052-4f84-8a49-9f1a02f9a36c
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/24f96212-c6d4-411e-9da5-292402b0c25a
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/bde34303-0cbe-4cf5-8255-ee11ce93df6f
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/9d985768-c3c5-478d-b9ef-bf6210d8d5e8
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/5afb8bb3-bfb4-426b-904d-c6730cec9698
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/MEX
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/NZL
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/RUS
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/JPN
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/NOR
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/MAS

06.07.13 Info System: Schedule / Schedule by Date (Rowing, Saturday 06 July 2013) / Official Results - Men's Lightweight Double Sculls - Heat 2

4’ UNIVERSIADE
KAZAN

Competition Information System

27th Summer Universiade in Kazan, July 6-17 2013

7L\ & S—
sk

P

Rowing:
Status:

o Starttime:

E"’ Finish time:

Venue:

OFFICIAL RESULJFS
2 5 [ Ukr
3 6 WH 1TA
4 2 He PN
5 4 BN FRA
6 1 M PAK

REPORTS

Documents: | Choose

LEGEND

cc

FA

Qual.

R

U @

MEGAFON

FISU

Aoy & Gy

AK BARS BARK  HYLINDAI

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heats - Heat 2

Official

Saturday 06 July2013 at 12:16
Saturday 06 July2013 at 12:23
Rowing Centre

AUSTRIA
( SIEBER Paul, SIEBER Bemhard )

UKRAINE
( KHMARA Igor, KOVALOV Stanislav )

ITALY
(MOLTENI Simone, BARBARO Leone Maria )

FINLAND
( PETAJANIEMI Joonas, PETAJANIEMI Juho-pekka )

FRANCE
(LABARTHE Maxime, DESCAZEAUX Jerome )

PAKISTAN
( UMAR Hafiz Muhammad Ageel, GHAFOOR Sajid )

=S

27th Summer Universiade | Kazan 2013 Official Website

Copyright © 2008 — 2013 Swiss Timing. All rights reserved. Best view ed w ith 1024x768 resolution. Optimized for Google Chrome.
Presented results data are not official. Only PDF files contain official results.

universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/C omp/Info/ResultList/ROM 122902

SOGAZ @[oTI
==

SSOT
1SS WATEHES SINCE 183

1:37.67

1:42.01
+4.34

1:41.66
+3.99

1:43.09
+5.42

1:43.35
+5.68

1:59.99
+22.32

Country Code

Final A
Qualified
Repechage

3:22.89

3:29.04
+6.15

3:30.11
+7.22

3:32.95
+10.06

3:34.87
+11.98

4:12.88
+49.99

5:11.29

5:18.48
+7.19

5:19.96
+8.67

5:25.67
+14.38

5:29.12
+17.83

6:31.61
+1:20.32

wkRk

University Sports

6:58.69

7:04.18
+5.49

7:04.42
+5.73

7:14.51
+15.82

71777
+19.08

8:40.86
+1:42.17

12


http://kazan2013.ru/en/
http://www.swisstiming.com/Games-and-Event-Management-Sys.429.0.html
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/e83bd07f-666a-42da-8cc2-f9c2a26da38c
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/be47ddbd-d1c5-44e4-836a-97edbe51274f
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/c7a4950b-7ffb-400f-a2de-5d590038a5af
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/3b0ca735-c2ba-4f2c-8373-ca2e2c07b788
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/69ab4ab8-5cf6-4b07-a63b-eee05f92faee
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/1b180ac8-2ce3-45dc-9f82-5b572e701eb0
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/5e33326e-87bf-481c-8717-4eaf9d75dad7
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/6dbcdd72-de16-49ac-b521-98e926c24574
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/bff5d0b4-17a5-47fe-935b-625784a4c6df
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/86e0c45f-c005-4926-9b0e-e4f10a104cc9
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/4e54437e-7b99-4040-9a04-2265fdc05511
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/9de8f8d9-8641-4dba-96fb-e9ce399006f1
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/5e2547ef-fd9c-449b-88f1-2db25b558d94
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/b5044e71-e3cf-450c-8b0d-a5fad3509a16
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/66e814e2-2a01-4084-ad18-fb24170e3fc4
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/cb4e9233-3092-410c-9c8a-58f5dbfdacc1
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/64236297-9555-4485-9893-3cf0236cf0fc
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Participant/ParticipantInfo/bbb615a3-f65b-4cc3-bc57-a79788f6283c
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/AUT
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/UKR
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/ITA
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/FIN
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/FRA
http://universiade2013.sportresult.com/NH/en/-240/Root/CountryInfo/PAK

	28. LM2x Heat 1
	29. LM 2x Heat 2

