

Competition Information System

27th Summer Universiade in Kazan, July 6-17 2013



Official Results



Rowing: Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heats - Heat 1

Status: Official
 Start time: Saturday 06 July 2013 at 12:09
 Finish time: Saturday 06 July 2013 at 12:16
 Venue: Rowing Centre

Rank	Lane	CC	Name	m	m	m	m
OFFICIAL RESULTS							
		MEX	MEXICO (ARMENTA VEGA Alan Ever, VALENZUELA Edgar)	1:40.21 (2) +0.33	3:23.70 (1)	5:09.10 (1)	6:57.95 (1)
2	2	NZL	NEW ZEALAND (CUNLIFFE-STEEL Toby, DUNHAM Matthew)	1:41.24 (3) +1.36	3:26.44 (3) +2.74	5:14.61 (2) +5.51	7:04.75 (2) +6.80
3	3	RUS	RUSSIAN FEDERATION (NARTOV Igor, YAMKOVSKIY Oleg)	1:39.88 (1)	3:25.28 (2) +1.58	5:15.26 (3) +6.16	7:07.36 (3) +9.41
4	5	JPN	JAPAN (MIYAZAKI Shinji, OTSUKA Yoshihiro)	1:41.82 (4) +1.94	3:32.28 (4) +8.58	5:27.67 (4) +18.57	7:22.40 (4) +24.45
5	6	NOR	NORWAY (LAVOLL Oeyvind, CHRISTENSEN Markus)	1:42.96 (5) +3.08	3:34.47 (5) +10.77	5:33.40 (5) +24.30	7:34.00 (5) +36.05
6	1	MAS	MALAYSIA (AZIZ Muhammad Aiman Bin, DAHAM Mazlie Bin)	1:47.51 (6) +7.63	3:43.76 (6) +20.06	5:48.66 (6) +39.56	7:49.21 (6) +51.26

REPORTS

 Documents:

LEGEND

Abbreviation	Meaning
CC	Country Code
FA	Final A
Qual.	Qualified
R	Repechage



27th Summer Universiade | Kazan 2013 Official Website

Copyright © 2008 – 2013 Swiss Timing. All rights reserved. Best view ed w ith 1024x768 resolution. Optimized for Google Chrome.
 Presented results data are not official. Only PDF files contain official results.

Competition Information System

27th Summer Universiade in Kazan, July 6-17 2013



Official Results



Rowing: Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heats - Heat 2

Status: Official
 Start time: Saturday 06 July 2013 at 12:16
 Finish time: Saturday 06 July 2013 at 12:23
 Venue: Rowing Centre

Rank	Lane	CC	Name	m	m	m	m
OFFICIAL RESULTS							
1	3	AUT	AUSTRIA (SIEBER Paul, SIEBER Bernhard)	1:37.67 (1)	3:22.89 (1)	5:11.29 (1)	6:58.69 (1)
2	5	UKR	UKRAINE (KHMARA Igor, KOVALOV Stanislav)	1:42.01 (3) +4.34	3:29.04 (2) +6.15	5:18.48 (2) +7.19	7:04.18 (2) +5.49
3	6	ITA	ITALY (MOLTENI Simone, BARBARO Leone Maria)	1:41.66 (2) +3.99	3:30.11 (3) +7.22	5:19.96 (3) +8.67	7:04.42 (3) +5.73
4	2	FIN	FINLAND (PETAJANIEMI Joonas, PETAJANIEMI Juho-peKka)	1:43.09 (4) +5.42	3:32.95 (4) +10.06	5:25.67 (4) +14.38	7:14.51 (4) +15.82
5	4	FRA	FRANCE (LABARTHE Maxime, DESCAZEAX Jerome)	1:43.35 (5) +5.68	3:34.87 (5) +11.98	5:29.12 (5) +17.83	7:17.77 (5) +19.08
6	1	PAK	PAKISTAN (UMAR Hafiz Muhammad Aqeel, GHAFUOR Sajid)	1:59.99 (6) +22.32	4:12.88 (6) +49.99	6:31.61 (6) +1:20.32	8:40.86 (6) +1:42.17

REPORTS

Documents:

LEGEND

Abbreviation	Meaning
CC	Country Code
FA	Final A
Qual.	Qualified
R	Repechage



27th Summer Universiade | Kazan 2013 Official Website

Copyright © 2008 – 2013 Swiss Timing. All rights reserved. Best viewed with 1024x768 resolution. Optimized for Google Chrome.
 Presented results data are not official. Only PDF files contain official results.